
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product The Original Cake Company Chocolate Truffle Cake

Manufacturer's Name and Address The Original Cake Company, Unit 4 Pioneer Business Park, Pioneer Way, Lincoln, 
Lincolnshire, United Kingdom, LN6 3DH

Supplier Name and Address The Original Cake Company, Unit 4 Pioneer Business Park, Pioneer Way, Lincoln, 
Lincolnshire,  LN6 3DH

Ingredients Milk Chocolate (24%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, 
Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Vanilla Extract), Butter (MILK), Sugar, EGG, WHEAT Flour 
(Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), White Chocolate (8%) ( Sugar, Whole MILK 
Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (E322), Natural Flavouring), 
Glucose, Emulsifier: Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Dark Chocolate Flavoured Drizzle 
(Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (E322), Stabiliser
(E492), Cocoa Powder, ALMONDS (NUTS), Gold Star Decoration (Sugar, Glucose 
Syrup, Non-Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Water, Emulsifier: Acacia Gum, Humectant: 
Vegetable Glycerine, Emulsifier E471, Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum, Colours: Titanium 
Dioxide, Iron Oxide, Glazing Agent: Shellac), Raising Agents: E500, E450 
(WHEAT)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2044

Fat 27

Carbohydrate 56

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 490

of which saturates 16

of which sugars 42

Protein 6.7

Salt 0.21

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product The Secret Truffletier Gold & Silver Foiled Milk Chocolate Buttons in Stick Pack 120g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Lessiters Ltd, 61 London Road, Woolmer Green, Woolmer Green knebworth, 
Hertfordshire, United Kingdom, SG3 6JE

Supplier Name and Address Lessiter's Ltd, 61 London Road, Woolmer Green, Woolmer Green knebworth, 
Hertfordshire, United Kingdom, SG3 6JE

Ingredients sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, (emulsifier) SOYA lecithin,
natural flavouring.  Milk chocolate contains minimum 34% cocoa solids, 20% MILK
solids.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Cool (12 - 18oC), dry and out of direct light.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2336

Fat 34.8

Carbohydrate 53.3

Fibre 2.5

Energy (kcal) 558

of which saturates 21.1

of which sugars 52.3

Protein 6.8

Salt 0.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Buiteman Gouda Biscuits - Gold 1958 Gable Box 75g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Buiteman BV, Mon Plaisir 93, 4879 AM, Etten Leur, The Netherlands, 4879

Supplier Name and Address R H Amar Ltd, RH Amar & Co ltd, Turnpike Way, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire, 
United Kingdom, HP12 3TF

Ingredients WHEAT flour, matured Gouda cheese (29%) (MILK, potato starch, salt, starter culture, 
rennet, colour: E160b(ii); betacarotene, preservative: E251), vegetable oils (rapeseed, 
palm), barn EGG, yeast, dried MILK, salt, sugar, emulsifier: E471, modified potato 
starch, spices, yeast extract, colour: paprika extract, acidity regulator: citric acid, 
natural flavouring.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements Celery  Tree Nuts  Sesame Soybeans 

Country of Origin The Netherlands

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2307

Fat 36

Carbohydrate 43

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 554

of which saturates 16

of which sugars 1.2

Protein 13

Salt 2.3

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Mr Filbert's Honey & Peppercorn Mixed Nuts 40g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods., Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, 
Somerset, United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Supplier Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods Limited, Greens Barn, Page Lane, West Pennard, Glastonbury, 
Somerset, United Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Ingredients Roasted Mixed NUTS 93%, (PEANUTS 58%, CASHEWS (NUTS) 25%, ALMONDS (NUTS) 
17%), Sugar, Sea Salt, Rapeseed Oil, Honey, 1%, Cracked Pink Peppercorns 1%,

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts Yes

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Snack

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2455

Fat 47.2

Carbohydrate 14.8

Fibre 8

Energy (kcal) 592

of which saturates 5.7

of which sugars 10.9

Protein 23.2

Salt 0.9

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Grandma Wild's 4 Luxury Mince Pies

Manufacturer's Name and Address Grandma Wilds, The Bakery, Millennium Business park The Bakery, Millennium 
Business park Station road, Steeton, BD20 6RB

Supplier Name and Address Grandma Wild's, The Bakery, Millennium Business park The Bakery, Millennium 
Business park Station road, Steeton, BD20 6RB

Ingredients Brandy Mincemeat (53%) [Sugar, Apple Puree, Sultanas (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), 
Currants (Currants, Sunflower Oil), Brandy (2%), Candied Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, 
Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Vegetable 
Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil), Glucose Syrup, Apricot Puree (Apricot, 
Sugar), Maize Starch, Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Pectin, Ginger Pulp (Ginger, 
Sugar) Cinnamon Cassia, Allspice, Orange Oil], WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, 
Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, Invert Sugar Syrup.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Eggs   Milk  Mustard Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soybeans 

Country of Origin Uk

Storage Instructions Storage Conditions: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an 
airtight container and consume within 30 days.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1586

Fat 14

Carbohydrate 58

Fibre 1.4

Energy (kcal) 377

of which saturates 5.5

of which sugars 31

Protein 2.7

Salt 0.14

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Maple Falls Mulled Wine 75cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address Broadland Drinks Ltd, Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery  Chapel St  Cawston, 
NORWICH, Norfolk, United Kingdom, NR10 4BG

Supplier Name and Address Broadland Drinks Ltd, Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery  Chapel St  Cawston, 
NORWICH, Norfolk, United Kingdom, NR10 4BG

Ingredients Grapes  (contains SULPHITES)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions from 5°C to 20 °C away from direct light

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 5.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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